Permit Activity Summary - Reporting Period: Nov-01-2025 to Nov-30-2025

Building Use

Agricultural
TOTAL:

Commercial
TOTAL:

Industrial
TOTAL:

Industrial
TOTAL:

Industrial
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

TOTAL:

Permit Application Type

New Construction

Addition

Addition

New Construction

Alteration/Renovation/Repair

Addition
Addition
Addition
Addition
Addition
Addition

Demolition
Demolition
Demolition

New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction

Alteration/Renovation/Repair
Alteration/Renovation/Repair
Alteration/Renovation/Repair

Est Construction Value

v n

R 72 N0 Vo S Vo Ul Vs SR VR V2 R VR V8 wv n nun v nuv;mvumnon

v numvn

40,000.00
40,000.00

598,400.00
598,400.00

23,575,082.00
23,575,082.00

400,000.00
400,000.00

6,637,437.00
6,637,437.00

90,000.00
80,000.00
100,000.00
250,000.00
300,000.00
400,000.00
1,220,000.00

20,000.00
25,000.00
50,000.00
95,000.00

200,000.00
200,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
60,000.00
75,000.00
250,000.00
885,000.00

120,000.00
150,000.00

38,037.00
308,037.00

33,758,956.00

Total Valuation

S 2,400.00
S 2,400.00

S 9,852.98
S 9,852.98

S 7,540.00
S 7,540.00

S 400.00
S 400.00

S 456.00
S 456.00

S 1,000.00
S 1,000.00
S 3,293.00
S 2,012.00
S 4,208.40
S 8,909.76
S 20,423.16

725.00
725.00
725.00
2,175.00

v n-unn

401.28
1,086.00
1,672.00

200.00

987.76
1,281.30

767.20
6,395.54

R 72 R Vo Bt Vo T Vo S Ve R Vo R V2 R Vo

1,857.60
1,614.50

446.00
3,918.10

v n-unn

S 53,560.78



