

Permit Activity Summary - Reporting Period: Nov-01-2025 to Nov-30-2025

Building Use	Permit Application Type	Est Construction Value	Total Valuation
Agricultural	New Construction	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 2,400.00
TOTAL:		1 \$ 40,000.00	\$ 2,400.00
Commercial	Addition	\$ 598,400.00	\$ 9,852.98
TOTAL:		1 \$ 598,400.00	\$ 9,852.98
Industrial	Addition	\$ 23,575,082.00	\$ 7,540.00
TOTAL:		1 \$ 23,575,082.00	\$ 7,540.00
Industrial	New Construction	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400.00
TOTAL:		1 \$ 400,000.00	\$ 400.00
Industrial	Alteration/Renovation/Repair	\$ 6,637,437.00	\$ 456.00
TOTAL:		1 \$ 6,637,437.00	\$ 456.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 3,293.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 2,012.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 4,208.40
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 8,909.76
TOTAL:		6 \$ 1,220,000.00	\$ 20,423.16
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 725.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 725.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 725.00
TOTAL:		3 \$ 95,000.00	\$ 2,175.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 401.28
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 1,086.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 1,672.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 200.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 987.76
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 1,281.30
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 767.20
TOTAL		7 \$ 885,000.00	\$ 6,395.54
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Alteration/Renovation/Repair	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 1,857.60
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Alteration/Renovation/Repair	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 1,614.50
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Alteration/Renovation/Repair	\$ 38,037.00	\$ 446.00
TOTAL:		3 \$ 308,037.00	\$ 3,918.10
TOTAL:		\$ 33,758,956.00	\$ 53,560.78